Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 | 790000 Chassis assembly 1
2 | 790001 New Frame assembly 1
3 [ 790002 Bucket assembly 1
4 | 790003 Footboard assembly 1
5 | 790004 Engine 1
6 | 790005 Console assembly 1
7 | 790006 Hydraulic oil tank assembly 1
8 | 790007 Tipping cylinder 1
9 | 790008 Hex locking thin nut M12 2
10 [ 790009 Tipping steel pipe welding 4
11| 790010 Tipping pipe(wi'fh rod cacity) connecting 1
with Valve A
12| 790011 Tipping pipe(w/'o rod cacity) connecting 1
with Valve A
13 | 790012 Right motor bottom pipe connecting with 1

Valve A




Right motor upper pipe connecting with

14 | 790013 1
Valve B
15 | 790014 Left motor bottom pipe connecting with 1
Valve A
16 | 790015 Left motor upper pipe connecting with 1
Valve B
17 | 790016 Front pump inlet oil hose 1
18 | 790017 Middle pump inlet oil hose 1
19 | 790018 Rear pump inlet oil hose 1
20 | 790019 Oil pipe for 2nd and 3rd valve 1
21| 790020 Oil pipe for 1st and 3rd valve 1
B - - - -
22 | 790021 ucket plpe(WIt.h rod cacity) connecting 1
with Valve A
B - - -
23 | 790022 ucket plpe(w/.o rod cavity) connecting 1
with Valve B
24 | 790023 Front pump outlet oil hose
25| 790024 Middle pump outlet oil hose
26 | 790025 Rear pump outlet oil hose
27 | 790026 | Bucket inlet oil steel pipe(with rod cavity) | 1
28 | 790027 | Bucket inlet oil steel pipe(w/o rod cavity) 1
29 | 790028 |Bucket right cylinder hose(with rod cavity)| 1
30 | 790029 |Bucket right cylinder hose(w/o rod cavity)| 1
31| 790030 | Bucket left cylinder hose(with rod cavity) 1
32| 790031 | Bucket left cylinder hose(w/o rod cavity) 1
33 | 790032 |Tipping cylinder inlet hose(w/o rod cavity)| 1
34 | 790033 Rod cavity connecting hose 1
35| 790034 Shift valve oil return hose 1
36 [ 790035 Left valve oil return hose 1
37 | 790036 Hose connecting oil tank and radiator 1
38 | 790037 Tipping cylinder conn'ectlng hose(with rod 1
cavity)
39 | 790038 Tipping cylinder conn'ectlng hose(w/o rod 1
cavity)
Duel- -
40 | 790039 uel-way valve connected to oil return 1
hose
41 | 790040 Hose clamp
42 | 790041 Double hole pipe clip
43 | 790042 Single hole pipe clip




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 | 790043 Bucket body welding 1
2 | 790044 Arm L welding 1
3 [ 790045 Arm R welding 1
4 | 790046 Rocker arm welding 2 2
5 [ 790047 Rotate welding 2
6 | 790048 Shovel welding 1
7 | 790049 Straight oil cup 2
8 | 790050 Q401 flat washer 2
9 | 790051 Hex bolt M10x35 6
10 | 790052 Flat washer grade C 10 12
11| 790053 Elastic washer 10 6
12 | 790054 Hex nut grade C M10 6
13| 790055 A type key 8x7x28 2
14 | 790056 Hex nut M22x1.5 2
15| 790057 Hex bolt M6x20 4
16 | 790058 Flat washer 4
17 | 790059 Elastic washer 6 4
18 | 790060 Flip pin 1
19 | 790061 Imitation rotation welding 1
20 | 790062 Pin 2
21 | 790063 Front cylinder 2
22 | 790064 Safe pin 5x30 2
23| 790065 Flat washer 30 1
24 | 790066 Hex locking thin nut M30 1
25| 790067 Hex bolt M8x16 2
26 | 790068 Flat washer 8 2
27 | 790069 Elastic washer 8 2




O
Bl ||| || vfoo| ||| || |O| ||| 0
o

o N
ool § [\ ﬂ H
c — | =0 X
HEREERENNANREER RN
<!l ® Q| = KNI PN K <| 5| NI=
erthsep. x| Q] =% erZMS
awbwwu.msM..mSmMOthaw&C
| @ O o| = ©0 © NI .=
MR EHEEEEEEEER R
Nfx| | .E| & + sl 25|l ®
s| SISl 2| S| w| 2| 2 &5|el3|=|w sz 2] 8E
A R R EEEEEEE IR >| o
ol cl 2| &l.el< =z alol ol alal=|82] =
boss.ﬂpmatxaﬂ ~ Dak =
x5 Slclalelo|N|Lw 1 8la z|[S3]8
O » of g o|lxm T V| o|wvn el I e}
mm TT o HX (%] x
= 0} x @

T
T ) T
I

o|ld|n|m|s|wvw]o|~]|w|o|o|dca|m]|g|v]|loln]|o|a
N NN NI NN NN D I S A T A A e e
Slolololo|ol|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o]|a|o
M t=ik=ii=1i=1k=1k=1k=1k=1k=1k=1k=1k=1k=1k=1k=1k=I1k=1k=1k=1k=]
I R R Y R R R R e e e R R ke a e
NRIRIRININ SR NSNS RSN SSSS
o o|d|n|m|s|wn]o[~|[o|a|o
N[O IO S A A | A | A A A A ]| N




21| 790090 Track drive wheel 2
22 | 790091 Double wheel bracket welding 2
23 | 790092 Support wheel mandrel 4
24 | 790093 Mandrel 2
25| 790094 Dust cover 8
26 | 790095 Washer 4
27 | 790096 Bearing(60000-2z) 6205-2Z 12
28 | 790097 FW type 32x52 8
29 | 790098 Hex socket screw M14x30 12
30 | 790099 Flat washer Grade C 14 12
31| 790100 FB type 25x52 4
32 | 790101 Tension screw welding 2
33 [ 790102 Plate 2
34 | 790103 Plate 2 2
35| 790104 Parking brake welding 1
36 | 790105 Flat washer 12 4
37 | 790106 Elastic washer 12 4
38 | 790107 Hex bolt M12x25 4
39| 790108 Parking pin 2
40 | 790109 D type pin 2
41| 790110 Spring 2
42 | 790111 Parking brake welding 1
43 | 790112 Hex nut M16 2
44 | 790113 Hex bolt M10x30 2
451 790114 Elastic washer 10 2
46 | 790115 Hex bolt M10x60 6
47 | 790116 Hex locking thin nut M10 6
48 | 790117 Flat washer 10 12
49| 790118 Hex bolt Grade A and Grade B M12x55 8
50 [ 790119 Flat washer 12 16
51| 790120 Hex locking thin nut M12 8
52 | 790121 Hydraulic motor 2
53| 790122 Straight joint 4
54 | 790123 Elbow joint 4
55| 790124 Rubber track 2
56 | 790125 Hex screw M6x12 8
57 | 790126 Flat washer 6 8
58 | 790127 Elastic washer(assemble) 6 8




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1| 790128 Baffle welding 1
2 [ 790129 Engine cover welding 1
3 | 790130 Cover lock 1
4 | 790131 Plate 1
5 | 790132 Adhesive strip 1
6 [ 790133 Engine cover turn welding 1
7 | 790134 Hex bolt M8x35 14
8 | 790135 Flat washer 8 55
9 | 790136 Elastic washer 8 55
10| 790137 Hex nut M8 2
11| 790138 Hex screw M6x12 15
12 | 790139 Hydraulic valve bracket welding 1
13 | 790140 Operation lever 1
14 | 790141 operation lever 2
15| 790142 Operation lever 1
16 | 790143 Operation lever 1
17 | 790144 High and low gear lever 1
18 | 790145 Rubber handle 3




19 | 790146 Big rubber handle 2
20 | 790147 Dual control valve 2
21| 790148 Straight joint 6
22 | 790149 Single control valve 1
23| 790150 Straight joint 2
24 | 790151 Elbow joint 4
25| 790152 One way valve 2
26 | 790153 Straight joint 2
27 | 790154 Straight joint 2
28 | 790155 Elbow joint 3
29 | 790156 Triplet joint 2
30 | 790157 Hex bolt M8x45 6
31| 790158 Hex bolt M8x65 3
32 | 790159 Hex nut M8 5
33| 790160 Elbow joint 1
34| 790161 Straight joint 4
35| 790162 Triplet joint 1
36 | 790163 Straight joint 1
37 | 790164 Control panel welding 1
38 | 790165 Handle 1 1
39| 790166 Handle 2 1
40 | 790167 Radiator bracket welding 4
41| 790168 Accelerator bracket welding 1
42 | 790169 Battery plate 1
43| 790170 Locking sheet metal 1
441 790171 Battery 1
451 790172 Console bracket welding 1
46 | 790173 Side plate welding 1
47 | 790174 Console side plate 1
48 | 790175 Reinforced rib bracket 1
49 | 790176 Removal board 1
50 | 790177 U type pipe clamp 1
51| 790178 Accelerator plate 1
52 | 790179 Accelerator strip 1
53| 790180 Breathable board 1
54 | 790181 Thermal insulation components 1
55| 790182 Cable combination 1
56 | 790183 Handle cover 1
57 | 790184 Handle cover 1
58 | 790185 Breathable board 1
59 | 790186 Throttle control 1
60 | 790187 Hex bolt M6x20 2
61| 790188 Flat washer 6 24
62 | 790189 Elastic washer 6 24
63 | 790190 Lock bolt 1
64 | 790191 Timer 1
65| 790192 Key switch 1
66 | 790193 Hex bolt M5x25 2
67 | 790194 Flat washer 5 2
68 | 790195 Elastic washer 5 2




69 | 790196 Hex nut M5 2
70 | 790197 Radiator 1
71| 790198 Hex screw M8x25 30
72| 790199 Operation lever cover 5
73| 790200 Hex screw M6x25 8
74 | 790201 Hex nut M8 3
75| 790202 Hex screw M8x25 2
76 | 790203 Console support seat 1
77 | 790204 Console support seat 01 1
78 | 790205 Hex bolt M12x120 1
79 | 790206 Hex locking thin nut M12 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 | 790207 Engine bracket welding 1
2 | 790208 Padel buffer block 2
3 [ 790209 Hex locking thin nut M12 2
4 | 790210 Hex nut M6 2
5 [ 790211 Hex bolt M12x25 2
6 | 790212 Hex locking thin nut M8 4
7 | 790213 Flat washer 8 4
8 | 790214 Flat washer 10 2
9 | 790215 Hex bolt M10x65 2
10 | 790216 Hex locking thin nut M10 2
11| 790217 Hex bolt M8x35 4
12 | 790218 Cushion 4




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 | 790219 Frame body welding 1
2 | 790220 | Flip cylinder - ratary shaft sleeve welding 2
3 [ 790221 Flat washer 8L8 8
4 | 790222 Elastic washer 8L8 8
5 | 790223 Hex bolt M8x20LM8x20 8
6 | 790224 Tipping buffer block 2
7 | 790225 Console bracket welding 1
8 | 790226 Bracket 1
9 | 790227 Oil pump clip plate 4
10 | 790228 Dual hole hose clip 8
11| 790229 Plate 4
12 | 790230 Hex bolt M8x35 4
13| 790231 Hex locking thin nut M8 8
14 | 790232 Carriage nails 4
15| 790233 Oil cup M6 1
16 | 790234 Hex nut M8 2
17 | 790235 Plug 4




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 | 790236 Qil inlet filter 2
2 | 790237 Screw-in hex oil gauge 1
3 | 790238 QUQ hydraulic air filter 1
4 | 790239 Oil drain plug 3
5 | 790240 Qil inlet filter 1
6 [ 790241 Straight joint 1
7 | 790242 Straight joint 2
8 | 790243 Elbow joint 1
9 | 790244 Elbow joint 3
10 | 790245 Oil return filter 1
11 | 790246 Rubber sealing 1
12 | 790247 Flange joint welding 1
13 | 790248 Hydraulic oil tank 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 | 790249 Power engine 1
2 | 790250 Flat washer grade C 10 1
3 | 790251 Hex bolt M10x70 5
4 | 790252 Hex nut grade C M10 4
5 | 790253 Flat washer 10 3
6 | 790254 Hydraulic pump 1
7 | 790255 Straight joint 2
8 | 790256 Straight joint 1
9 | 790257 Straight joint 3
10 [ 790258 Elbow joint 3
11| 790259 Round bracket welding 1
12 | 790260 Coupling 1
13| 790261 Fan 1
14 | 790262 Pump bracket 1
15| 790263 Punching bag welding 1
16 | 790264 Single head hexggonal column 2
17 | 790265 Hex bolt M8x35 2
18 | 790266 Elastic washer 8 2
19 | 790267 Flat washer 8 2
20 | 790268 Hex bolt M10x35 2
21 | 790269 Elastic washer 10 2
22 | 790270 Flat washer Grade C 10 2
23| 790271 Pipe 1




	Arkusz1

